
2M  Fun Run/Walk

Male Overall  0 - 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1369 AREG S MY TIME 00:14:06.21 Runner 7:03/M 8.5mph 1 0

2 61 RICARDO CORTEZ 00:14:58.88 Runner Fresno, CA 7:29/M 8.0mph 2 43

3 1370 BAILEY S MY TIME 00:17:10.33 Runner 8:35/M 7.0mph 3 0

4 1396 RUNNER 1 MY TIME 00:19:24.72 Runner 9:42/M 6.2mph 6 0

5 1377 ANGEL S MY TIME 00:19:37.70 Runner 9:48/M 6.1mph 7 0

6 1345 ERIC HIEGER 00:21:28.29 Runner Madera, CA 10:44/M 5.6mph 11 39

7 1393 TREVOR C MY TIME 00:22:36.87 Runner 11:18/M 5.3mph 15 0

8 1368 CHAD COVINGTON 00:22:52.25 Runner 11:26/M 5.2mph 16 50

9 1490 ELOY SAUCEDA 00:23:22.57 Runner 11:41/M 5.1mph 18 45

10 1351 JAYDEN WILSON 00:23:30.46 Runner Coarsegold, CA 11:45/M 5.1mph 19 10

11 1383 KOTA W MY TIME 00:23:37.98 Runner 11:48/M 5.1mph 20 0

12 1411 KEN HINMAN 00:24:00.37 Runner 12:00/M 5mph 22 53

13 1404 RUNNER 9 MY TIME 00:27:16.96 Runner 13:38/M 4.4mph 24 0

14 1405 RUNNER 10 MY TIME 00:27:21.53 Runner 13:40/M 4.4mph 25 0

15 1493 RAYN WILSON 00:27:36.98 Runner 13:48/M 4.3mph 26 32

16 1352 JEREMIAH WILSON 00:27:43.10 Runner Coarsegold, CA 13:51/M 4.3mph 27 10

17 1499 JOSH NORVELL 00:28:41.39 Runner 14:21/M 4.2mph 30 30

18 1488 NICK KAMPLING 00:28:47.91 Runner 14:24/M 4.2mph 31 28

19 1354 JESUS FLORES 00:30:09.66 Runner Fresno, CA 15:04/M 4.0mph 32 38

20 1402 RUNNER 7 MY TIME 00:30:47.25 Runner 15:24/M 3.9mph 34 0

21 1400 RUNNER 5 MY TIME 00:31:31.66 Runner 15:45/M 3.8mph 36 0

22 1413 MIKE SAYER 00:31:40.45 Runner 15:50/M 3.8mph 38 54

23 1497 JAXSON VORVELL 00:32:27.62 Runner 16:14/M 3.7mph 39 8

24 1487 RICARDO GARCIA 00:32:43.85 Runner 16:21/M 3.7mph 41 37

25 1356 DAVID WRIGHT 00:32:51.53 Runner Fresno, CA 16:26/M 3.7mph 42 52

26 1403 RUNNER 8 MY TIME 00:33:22.52 Runner 16:41/M 3.6mph 43 0

27 1489 NICK WATSON 00:33:38.30 Runner 16:49/M 3.6mph 44 21

28 1397 RUNNER 2 MY TIME 00:33:59.60 Runner 17:00/M 3.5mph 45 0

29 1384 KYLE C MY TIME 00:34:01.50 Runner 17:00/M 3.5mph 46 0

30 29 JOHN PARKER 00:34:36.39 Runner Fresno, CA 17:18/M 3.5mph 47 44

31 1409 JORDAN BROWN 00:34:52.27 Runner 17:26/M 3.4mph 49 27

32 1406 VINCE P PETRUCCI 00:34:52.43 Runner 17:26/M 3.4mph 50 64

33 1495 MIKE FALGE 00:35:09.74 Runner 17:34/M 3.4mph 55 54

34 1341 WELLMAN SHEW 00:37:18.37 Runner Clovis, CA 18:39/M 3.2mph 57 61

35 1491 DARIO MENDEZ 00:37:31.52 Runner 18:45/M 3.2mph 58 29

36 1386 TYLER H MY TIME 00:39:49.79 Runner 19:54/M 3.0mph 63 0

37 1385 PETER R MY TIME 00:40:06.24 Runner 20:03/M 3.0mph 64 0

38 1362 TERRY ROMMEREIM 00:40:57.27 Runner 20:28/M 2.9mph 65 66

39 1492 MICHARL TORREZ 00:42:18.42 Runner 21:09/M 2.8mph 67 27

40 1360 MATEO HAMMER 00:51:29.56 Runner 25:45/M 2.3mph 69 14

41 1361 NICOLAS HAMMER 00:51:29.62 Runner 25:45/M 2.3mph 70 44

42 1363 ROBBIE CHISOLM 00:55:52.24 Runner 27:56/M 2.1mph 71 0

43 1496 BRUCE ROHN 00:55:56.20 Runner 27:58/M 2.1mph 72 66

Female Overall 0 - 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1365 HELEN HARRIS 00:17:40.29 Runner 8:50/M 6.8mph 4 21

2 1374 KEONI C MY TIME 00:18:19.01 Runner 9:09/M 6.6mph 5 0

3 1484 LEESA PENA 00:19:47.58 Runner 9:54/M 6.1mph 8 43

4 47 FELICIA GARCIA 00:21:01.95 Runner Fresno, CA 10:30/M 5.7mph 9 51

5 1347 SYDNEY HIEGER 00:21:28.04 Runner Madera, CA 10:44/M 5.6mph 10 11

6 62 KIM CORTEZ 00:21:39.88 Runner Fresno, CA 10:50/M 5.5mph 12 44

7 1348 GABBIE HIEGER 00:21:42.10 Runner Madera, CA 10:51/M 5.5mph 13 9

8 1346 ASHLEY HIEGER 00:21:43.56 Runner Madera, CA 10:51/M 5.5mph 14 38

9 1390 BRANDI J MY TIME 00:23:14.72 Runner 11:37/M 5.2mph 17 0

10 1350 JENNIFER WILSON 00:23:50.80 Runner Coarsegold, CA 11:55/M 5.0mph 21 38

11 1340 TAMI MARTIN 00:26:43.33 Runner Clovis, CA 13:21/M 4.5mph 23 54

12 78 MARY MILLER 00:28:03.28 Runner 14:02/M 4.3mph 28 49
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2M  Fun Run/Walk

Female Overall 0 - 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

13 79 ERIN MILLER 00:28:03.95 Runner 14:02/M 4.3mph 29 18

14 1353 MARIA MENDOZA 00:30:10.05 Runner Fresno, CA 15:05/M 4.0mph 33 41

15 77 AMIRAH PAGAN 00:31:29.43 Runner 15:45/M 3.8mph 35 15

16 1395 JESSICA W MY TIME 00:31:32.43 Runner 15:46/M 3.8mph 37 0

17 1357 LAUREN GALLINETTI 00:32:34.43 Runner Clovis, CA 16:17/M 3.7mph 40 27

18 28 JENNIFER PARKER 00:34:36.75 Runner Fresno, CA 17:18/M 3.5mph 48 42

19 1407 TERRI PETRUCCI 00:34:55.00 Runner 17:27/M 3.4mph 51 65

20 1408 MICHELLE BROWN 00:34:55.42 Runner 17:27/M 3.4mph 52 28

21 1494 DIANE FALGE 00:35:01.73 Runner 17:30/M 3.4mph 53 54

22 1342 ISABELLE BISHOP 00:35:02.40 Runner Kerman, CA 17:31/M 3.4mph 54 56

23 1355 ANN MEESTER 00:36:37.29 Runner Fresno, CA 18:18/M 3.3mph 56 61

24 1415 KRISTIN KNOBLOCH 00:38:08.83 Runner 19:04/M 3.1mph 59 31

25 1483 DEBRA MORROW 00:38:09.40 Runner 19:04/M 3.1mph 60 43

26 1414 RAEMIE MACKLIN 00:38:09.44 Runner 19:04/M 3.1mph 61 21

27 1485 MANDY DUNN 00:38:10.38 Runner 19:05/M 3.1mph 62 40

28 1412 SHAWNA BLEVINS 00:40:57.62 Runner 20:28/M 2.9mph 66 39

29 1482 REBECCA REDARTE 00:45:47.31 Runner 22:54/M 2.6mph 68 28

30 1486 PAMELLA STRELING 01:17:56.83 Runner 38:58/M 1.5mph 73 40

Male 0 - 0

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1369 AREG S MY TIME 00:14:06.21 Runner 7:03/M 8.5mph 1 0

2 1370 BAILEY S MY TIME 00:17:10.33 Runner 8:35/M 7.0mph 3 0

3 1396 RUNNER 1 MY TIME 00:19:24.72 Runner 9:42/M 6.2mph 6 0

4 1377 ANGEL S MY TIME 00:19:37.70 Runner 9:48/M 6.1mph 7 0

5 1393 TREVOR C MY TIME 00:22:36.87 Runner 11:18/M 5.3mph 15 0

6 1383 KOTA W MY TIME 00:23:37.98 Runner 11:48/M 5.1mph 20 0

7 1404 RUNNER 9 MY TIME 00:27:16.96 Runner 13:38/M 4.4mph 24 0

8 1405 RUNNER 10 MY TIME 00:27:21.53 Runner 13:40/M 4.4mph 25 0

9 1402 RUNNER 7 MY TIME 00:30:47.25 Runner 15:24/M 3.9mph 34 0

10 1400 RUNNER 5 MY TIME 00:31:31.66 Runner 15:45/M 3.8mph 36 0

11 1403 RUNNER 8 MY TIME 00:33:22.52 Runner 16:41/M 3.6mph 43 0

12 1397 RUNNER 2 MY TIME 00:33:59.60 Runner 17:00/M 3.5mph 45 0

13 1384 KYLE C MY TIME 00:34:01.50 Runner 17:00/M 3.5mph 46 0

14 1386 TYLER H MY TIME 00:39:49.79 Runner 19:54/M 3.0mph 63 0

15 1385 PETER R MY TIME 00:40:06.24 Runner 20:03/M 3.0mph 64 0

16 1363 ROBBIE CHISOLM 00:55:52.24 Runner 27:56/M 2.1mph 71 0

Female 0 - 0

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1374 KEONI C MY TIME 00:18:19.01 Runner 9:09/M 6.6mph 5 0

2 1390 BRANDI J MY TIME 00:23:14.72 Runner 11:37/M 5.2mph 17 0

3 1395 JESSICA W MY TIME 00:31:32.43 Runner 15:46/M 3.8mph 37 0

Male 1 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1351 JAYDEN WILSON 00:23:30.46 Runner Coarsegold, CA 11:45/M 5.1mph 19 10

2 1352 JEREMIAH WILSON 00:27:43.10 Runner Coarsegold, CA 13:51/M 4.3mph 27 10

3 1497 JAXSON VORVELL 00:32:27.62 Runner 16:14/M 3.7mph 39 8

4 1360 MATEO HAMMER 00:51:29.56 Runner 25:45/M 2.3mph 69 14

Female 1 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1347 SYDNEY HIEGER 00:21:28.04 Runner Madera, CA 10:44/M 5.6mph 10 11
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2M  Fun Run/Walk

Female 1 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

2 1348 GABBIE HIEGER 00:21:42.10 Runner Madera, CA 10:51/M 5.5mph 13 9

3 79 ERIN MILLER 00:28:03.95 Runner 14:02/M 4.3mph 29 18

4 77 AMIRAH PAGAN 00:31:29.43 Runner 15:45/M 3.8mph 35 15

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1488 NICK KAMPLING 00:28:47.91 Runner 14:24/M 4.2mph 31 28

2 1489 NICK WATSON 00:33:38.30 Runner 16:49/M 3.6mph 44 21

3 1409 JORDAN BROWN 00:34:52.27 Runner 17:26/M 3.4mph 49 27

4 1491 DARIO MENDEZ 00:37:31.52 Runner 18:45/M 3.2mph 58 29

5 1492 MICHARL TORREZ 00:42:18.42 Runner 21:09/M 2.8mph 67 27

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1365 HELEN HARRIS 00:17:40.29 Runner 8:50/M 6.8mph 4 21

2 1357 LAUREN GALLINETTI 00:32:34.43 Runner Clovis, CA 16:17/M 3.7mph 40 27

3 1408 MICHELLE BROWN 00:34:55.42 Runner 17:27/M 3.4mph 52 28

4 1414 RAEMIE MACKLIN 00:38:09.44 Runner 19:04/M 3.1mph 61 21

5 1482 REBECCA REDARTE 00:45:47.31 Runner 22:54/M 2.6mph 68 28

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1345 ERIC HIEGER 00:21:28.29 Runner Madera, CA 10:44/M 5.6mph 11 39

2 1493 RAYN WILSON 00:27:36.98 Runner 13:48/M 4.3mph 26 32

3 1499 JOSH NORVELL 00:28:41.39 Runner 14:21/M 4.2mph 30 30

4 1354 JESUS FLORES 00:30:09.66 Runner Fresno, CA 15:04/M 4.0mph 32 38

5 1487 RICARDO GARCIA 00:32:43.85 Runner 16:21/M 3.7mph 41 37

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1346 ASHLEY HIEGER 00:21:43.56 Runner Madera, CA 10:51/M 5.5mph 14 38

2 1350 JENNIFER WILSON 00:23:50.80 Runner Coarsegold, CA 11:55/M 5.0mph 21 38

3 1415 KRISTIN KNOBLOCH 00:38:08.83 Runner 19:04/M 3.1mph 59 31

4 1412 SHAWNA BLEVINS 00:40:57.62 Runner 20:28/M 2.9mph 66 39

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 61 RICARDO CORTEZ 00:14:58.88 Runner Fresno, CA 7:29/M 8.0mph 2 43

2 1490 ELOY SAUCEDA 00:23:22.57 Runner 11:41/M 5.1mph 18 45

3 29 JOHN PARKER 00:34:36.39 Runner Fresno, CA 17:18/M 3.5mph 47 44

4 1361 NICOLAS HAMMER 00:51:29.62 Runner 25:45/M 2.3mph 70 44

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1484 LEESA PENA 00:19:47.58 Runner 9:54/M 6.1mph 8 43

2 62 KIM CORTEZ 00:21:39.88 Runner Fresno, CA 10:50/M 5.5mph 12 44

3 78 MARY MILLER 00:28:03.28 Runner 14:02/M 4.3mph 28 49

4 1353 MARIA MENDOZA 00:30:10.05 Runner Fresno, CA 15:05/M 4.0mph 33 41

5 28 JENNIFER PARKER 00:34:36.75 Runner Fresno, CA 17:18/M 3.5mph 48 42

6 1483 DEBRA MORROW 00:38:09.40 Runner 19:04/M 3.1mph 60 43

7 1485 MANDY DUNN 00:38:10.38 Runner 19:05/M 3.1mph 62 40
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2M  Fun Run/Walk

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

8 1486 PAMELLA STRELING 01:17:56.83 Runner 38:58/M 1.5mph 73 40

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1368 CHAD COVINGTON 00:22:52.25 Runner 11:26/M 5.2mph 16 50

2 1411 KEN HINMAN 00:24:00.37 Runner 12:00/M 5mph 22 53

3 1413 MIKE SAYER 00:31:40.45 Runner 15:50/M 3.8mph 38 54

4 1356 DAVID WRIGHT 00:32:51.53 Runner Fresno, CA 16:26/M 3.7mph 42 52

5 1495 MIKE FALGE 00:35:09.74 Runner 17:34/M 3.4mph 55 54

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 47 FELICIA GARCIA 00:21:01.95 Runner Fresno, CA 10:30/M 5.7mph 9 51

2 1340 TAMI MARTIN 00:26:43.33 Runner Clovis, CA 13:21/M 4.5mph 23 54

3 1494 DIANE FALGE 00:35:01.73 Runner 17:30/M 3.4mph 53 54

4 1342 ISABELLE BISHOP 00:35:02.40 Runner Kerman, CA 17:31/M 3.4mph 54 56

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1406 VINCE P PETRUCCI 00:34:52.43 Runner 17:26/M 3.4mph 50 64

2 1341 WELLMAN SHEW 00:37:18.37 Runner Clovis, CA 18:39/M 3.2mph 57 61

3 1362 TERRY ROMMEREIM 00:40:57.27 Runner 20:28/M 2.9mph 65 66

4 1496 BRUCE ROHN 00:55:56.20 Runner 27:58/M 2.1mph 72 66

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1407 TERRI PETRUCCI 00:34:55.00 Runner 17:27/M 3.4mph 51 65

2 1355 ANN MEESTER 00:36:37.29 Runner Fresno, CA 18:18/M 3.3mph 56 61
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